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Bruges, Belgium
June 7-11, 1996

Organized by

Department of Paediatric Dentistry
Universiteit Gent, Belgium

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE
L. Martens Chairman, J. Aps, L. Marks, L. Pillen

SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE

L. Martens Belgium, 1. Curzon U.K., G. Koch Sweden, C. Oulis Greece

CONGRESS TIME TABLE:

15.00-18.00:

8.30:
9.00-17.30:

12.30:
14.30-17.00:

8.30:
9.00-11.00:

9.00-11.00:
11.00-12.00:
11.00-17.00:
14.00-17.30:
19.30:

20.30:

8.15:
9.00-10.30:
10.30:
11.00-12.30:
12.30-13.30:
12.30-13.30:
13.30-14.15:
14.30-16.00:
16.00:
16.30-18.00:
18.00-18.30:

8.30:
9.00-10.30:
10.30:

FINANCE COMMITTEE
L. Martens, L. Marks

FUND RAISING and DENTAL A?CEAEOEII
L. Martens, J. Aps

Thursday, June 6
Registration
Pre-congres Courses

Friday, June 7
Registration
Pre-Congress Course 1
-Traumatology
Executive Board Meeting
Council Meeting EAPD

Saturday, June 8
Registration

Pre-Congress Courses 2 & 3
-Conscious Sedation
-Interceptive Orthodontics
Meeting of CDHE Group
Meeting on Quality Assurance
Registration

3rd EAPD Congress

2nd Milupa Symposium on Nursing Caries
OPENING CEREMONY
Brugean Welcome Buffet

Sunday June 9

Registration - Congress Desk

Symposium on Developmental Disturbancies Part 1
Break

Symposium on Developmental Disturbancies Part 2
Lunch and Leisure time

Meeting of the Education Committee

KEYNOTE SPEAKER

Free Papers

Break

Free Papers

GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Free evening

Monday June 10

Congress Desk

Symposium on Fluoride Releasing Adhesives Part 1
Break

Symposium on Fluoride Releasing Adhesives Part 2
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L1.0U-12.3U2 | ynch and Leisure time
12.30-13.30:  KEYNOTE SPEAKER
13.30-14.15:  Free Papers
14.30-16.00:  pregk
16.00:  Free Papers
16.30-18.00: 19.30: Rendezvous at the Belfry Burgundian Banquet

Tuesday June 11
8.30:  Congress Desk
9.00-10.30: Symposium on The Dental Needs of the European Child 1
11.00-12.00:  symposium on The Dental Needs of the European Child 2
Panel Discussion
12.45:  KEYNOTE SPEAKER & Panel Discussion
12.45: | OSING CEREMONY
13.00:  FAREWELL

Second Milupa Symposium ic Nursing Caries
SATURDAY June 08, 14.00-17.30

Room: AMBASSADEUR

Chairman: Prof. Dr.|. CURZON, Leeds U K.

Introduction by Dr. SCHWEIKHARDT, MILUPA, Friedrichsdorf, Germany

1. Nursing Caries: The problem and current research
G. ROBERTS, Londnn, U.K.
2. Nursing Caries:ldentification of infants at risk
L. WENDT, Jonkoping, Sweden
3. Education and Prevention Strategies
I. POLLARD, Leeds, U.K.
4. The Set-on and Implementation of a National Dental Health Campaign in the Netherlands concerning Baby
Bottle Tooth Decay
O. VANDER SANDEN-STOELINGA, Rotterdam, The Netherlands
5. The Restoration of Nursing Caries
J. ROBERTS, London, U .K.

Developmental Disturbancies

SUNDAY June 09, 9.00-12.00

Room: AMBASSADEUR

Cha?rman: Prof. Dr. G. KOCH Jonkoping, Sweden

1. Diagnosis of Syndromes and Medical Disorders from Mineralization Disturbancies of Teeth
R.K. HALL, Melbourne, Australia
2. Oral Manifestations and Management of Patients with Epidermolysis Bullosa
O. WRIGHT, Chapel Hill, U.S.A.
3. Heritable Connective Tissue Disorders: Clinical, Genetic and Dental Aspects
A. DE NAANA, Gent, Belgium
4. Children with Developmental Disturbancies and Syndromes: Clinical Aspects
E. STORHAUG, Oslo, Norway

Keynote Speaker
Room : AMBASSADEUR,13.30

1. Oral Manifestations of Mental Disability
I. VAN GRUNSVEN, Assen, The Netherlands

Fluoride Releasing Adhesives

IOIDAO June 10, 9.00-12.30

Room: AMBASASSADEUR

Chairman: Prof. Dr. C. OULIS Athens, Greece

1. Is Glass-lonomer Cement a Base Material or can it be used at the Oin
C. DAVIDSON, Amsterdam, The Netherlands
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2. Fluoride-releasing Processes
R. VERBEECK Gent, Belgium

3. Interfaces of Restorative Materials with Enamel and Dentin: The Role of Fluoride
G. ELIADES, Athens, Greece

4. Clinical Use of Glass lonomer Materials in Paediatric Dentistry
J. BERG, Texas, Houston, U.S.A.

Keynote Speaker
Room : AMBASSADEUR,13.30

1. Therapeutic and Functional Aspects of Tunnel Preparations in Permanent and Primary Teeth
G.V. STRAND, Bergen, Norway

The Dental Needs of the European Child
TUESDAY June 11, 9.00-12.00

Room : AMBASSADEUR

Chairman : Prof. Dr. G. KOCH Jonkoping, Sweden

1. Decrease in Prevalence of Dental Caries, Implications for Treatment and Costs
C.KALSBEEK, Leiden, The Netherlands

2. Oral Health among Children Some Global Perspectives
N.A. PETERSON, Copenhagen, Denmark

3. Dental Needs of 5 and 12 year old Children in eight EU-Countries
A.E. BOLIN, Stockhnlm, Sweden

Keynote Speaker
Room: AMBASSADEUR,12.00

1. Dental Status and Fluoride Intake in a Population of one thousand 9-year old Schoolchildren in Paris
|. TRILLER, Paris, France

EAPD
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