3rd EAPD Congress at Bruges, Belgium. June 7-11 1996

3rd Congress of the European Academy of Paediatric Dentistry

Bruges, Belgium June 7-11, 1996

Organized by Department of Paediatric Dentistry Universiteit Gent, Belgium

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

L. Martens Chairman, J. Aps, L. Marks, L. Pillen

SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE

L. Martens Belgium, I. Curzon U.K., G. Koch Sweden, C. Oulis Greece

FINANCE COMMITTEE

L. Martens, L. Marks

FUND RAISING and DENTAL A?CEAEOEII

L. Martens, J. Aps

CONGRESS TIME TABLE:

15.00-18.00:	Thursday, June 6 Registration Pre-congres Courses
8.30: 9.00-17.30:	Friday, June 7 Registration Pre-Congress Course 1 -Traumatology
12.30: 14.30-17.00:	Executive Board Meeting Council Meeting EAPD
8.30: 9.00-11.00: 9.00-11.00: 11.00-12.00: 11.00-17.00: 14.00-17.30: 19.30: 20.30:	Registration Pre-Congress Courses 2 & 3 -Conscious Sedation -Interceptive Orthodontics Meeting of CDHE Group Meeting on Quality Assurance Registration 3rd EAPD Congress 2nd Milupa Symposium on Nursing Caries OPENING CEREMONY Brugean Welcome Buffet
8.15: 9.00-10.30: 10.30: 11.00-12.30: 12.30-13.30: 13.30-14.15: 14.30-16.00: 16.00: 16.30-18.00: 18.00-18.30:	Sunday June 9 Registration - Congress Desk Symposium on Developmental Disturbancies Part 1 Break Symposium on Developmental Disturbancies Part 2 Lunch and Leisure time Meeting of the Education Committee KEYNOTE SPEAKER Free Papers Break Free Papers GENERAL ASSEMBLY Free evening
8.30: 9.00-10.30: 10.30:	Monday June 10 Congress Desk Symposium on Fluoride Releasing Adhesives Part 1 Break Symposium on Fluoride Releasing Adhesives Part 2

11.00-12.30: Lunch and Leisure time 12.30-13.30: KEYNOTE SPEAKER 13.30-14.15: Free Papers 14.30-16.00: **Break** 16.00: Free Papers 16.30-18.00: 19.30: Rendezvous at the Belfry Burgundian Banquet **Tuesday June 11** 8.30: Congress Desk

9.00-10.30:

Symposium on The Dental Needs of the European Child 1

10.30: Break

11.00-12.00: Symposium on The Dental Needs of the European Child 2

Panel Discussion

12.45: **KEYNOTE SPEAKER & Panel Discussion**

12.45: CLOSING CEREMONY

13.00: **FAREWELL**

Second Milupa Symposium ic Nursing Caries

SATURDAY June 08, 14.00-17.30

Room: AMBASSADEUR

Chairman: Prof. Dr. I. CURZON, Leeds U.K.

Introduction by Dr. SCHWEIKHARDT, MILUPA, Friedrichsdorf, Germany

1. Nursing Caries: The problem and current research

G. ROBERTS, London, U.K.

2. Nursing Caries:Identification of infants at risk

L. WENDT, Jonkoping, Sweden

3. Education and Prevention Strategies

I. POLLARD, Leeds, U.K.

4. The Set-on and Implementation of a National Dental Health Campaign in the Netherlands concerning Baby **Bottle Tooth Decay**

O. VANDER SANDEN-STOELINGA, Rotterdam, The Netherlands

5. The Restoration of Nursing Caries

J. ROBERTS, London, U.K.

Developmental Disturbancies

SUNDAY June 09, 9.00-12.00 Room: AMBASSADEUR

Cha?rman: Prof. Dr. G. KOCH Jonkoping, Sweden

1. Diagnosis of Syndromes and Medical Disorders from Mineralization Disturbancies of Teeth

R.K. HALL, Melbourne, Australia

2. Oral Manifestations and Management of Patients with Epidermolysis Bullosa

O. WRIGHT, Chapel Hill, U.S.A.

3. Heritable Connective Tissue Disorders: Clinical, Genetic and Dental Aspects

A. DE NAANA, Gent, Belgium

4. Children with Developmental Disturbancies and Syndromes: Clinical Aspects

E. STORHAUG, Oslo, Norway

Keynote Speaker

Room: AMBASSADEUR, 13.30

1. Oral Manifestations of Mental Disability

I. VAN GRUNSVEN, Assen, The Netherlands

Fluoride Releasing Adhesives

IOIDAO June 10, 9.00-12.30 Room: AMBASASSADEUR

Chairman: Prof. Dr. C. OULIS Athens, Greece

1. Is Glass-Ionomer Cement a Base Material or can it be used at the Oin

C. DAVIDSON, Amsterdam, The Netherlands

2. Fluoride-releasing Processes

R. VERBEECK Gent, Belgium

3. Interfaces of Restorative Materials with Enamel and Dentin: The Role of Fluoride

G. ELIADES, Athens, Greece

4. Clinical Use of Glass Ionomer Materials in Paediatric Dentistry

J. BERG, Texas, Houston, U.S.A.

Keynote Speaker

Room: AMBASSADEUR, 13.30

1. Therapeutic and Functional Aspects of Tunnel Preparations in Permanent and Primary Teeth G.V. STRAND, Bergen, Norway

The Dental Needs of the European Child

TUESDAY June 11, 9.00-12.00

Room: AMBASSADEUR

Chairman: Prof. Dr. G. KOCH Jonkoping, Sweden

1. Decrease in Prevalence of Dental Caries, Implications for Treatment and Costs

C. KALSBEEK, Leiden, The Netherlands

2. Oral Health among Children Some Global Perspectives

N.A. PETERSON, Copenhagen, Denmark

3. Dental Needs of 5 and 12 year old Children in eight EU-Countries

A.E. BOLIN, Stockhnlm, Sweden

Keynote Speaker

Room: AMBASSADEUR, 12.00

1. Dental Status and Fluoride Intake in a Population of one thousand 9-year old Schoolchildren in Paris I. TRILLER, Paris, France

EAPD

Powered by active³ CMS - 6/28/2017 6:00:41 PM